

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1918 OF 2015

In

SECOND APPEAL 872 OF 2015

Smt. Sunanda Manohar NigudkarApplicant

V/S

Shri. Prakash Bhagwan Metha And Ors.Respondent

CORAM : S.J. KATHAWALLA, J

DATE : 9th June, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to two weeks i.e.
23/06/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)